www.wharfhotelwynyard.com.au

Garlic Cob Loaf
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders
Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

BBQ Beef & Bacon Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Chicken & Bacon Carbonara
Chilli Prawn & Chorizo Fettucine
Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Cashew Nut Salad

Seafood Chowder

Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Yorker

Grilled Chicken Breast

Southern Fried Chicken Breast

Wharf On Wheels

$12.50

$19.00
$17.00

$14.50

$19.90
$19.90
$29.00
$34.00

$25.50
$25.50

$31.00

$28.00
$34.00
$36.50
$27.00

$28.00

Min order $20 plus $7 delivery

Cheeseburger

Chicken Nuggets

Beer Battered Fish Bites
Carbonara

Mini Ham & Cheese Pizza

Large Fries
Small Side Salad

Sauce varieties

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$11.50
$4.00
$3.00

Diane, Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy, Creamy Garlic

Margherita

Hawaiian

Pepperoni
Vegetarian

El Carnivore

BBQ Chicken & Bacon
El Supremo

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chipotle Prawn & Chorizo

Chocolate Brownie, Sticky Date Pudding, Cheesecake

10 Goldie St

S16
820
$18
821
$22
$22
$22
$22

$22

$22
826
$24
$27
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28

03 6442 2344



www.wharfhotelwynyard.com.au Min order $20 plus $7 delivery

Wharf On Wheels 10 Goldie St 03 6442 2344



