

ENTREES		KIDS MEALS		
Garlic Cob Loaf	\$12.50	Cheeseburger	\$13	
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders	\$19.00	Chicken Nuggets	\$13	
Sweet Potato Fries	\$17.00	Beer Battered Fish Bites	\$13	
Onion Rings	\$14.50	Carbonara	\$13	
		Mini Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$13	
BURGERS, PASTA, SALADS		SIDES AND SNACKS		
BBQ Beef & Bacon Burger	\$19.90	Large Fries	\$11.50	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$19.90	Small Side Salad	\$4.00	
Chicken & Bacon Carbonara	\$29.00	Sauce varieties	\$3.00	
Chilli Prawn & Chorizo Fettucine	\$34.00	Diane, Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy, Creamy Garlic		
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$25.50			
Chicken Cashew Nut Salad	\$25.50	PIZZA	9"	13"
Seafood Chowder	\$31.00	Margherita	\$16	\$22
		Hawaiian	\$20	\$26
CHICKEN MAINS		Pepperoni	\$18	\$24
Chicken Breast Schnitzel	\$28.00	Vegetarian	\$21	\$27
Chicken Parmigiana	\$34.00	El Carnivore	\$22	\$28
Chicken Yorker	\$36.50	BBQ Chicken & Bacon	\$22	\$28
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$27.00	El Supremo	\$22	\$28
Southern Fried Chicken Breast	\$28.00	Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$22	\$28
		Chipotle Prawn & Chorizo	\$22	\$28

**DESSERTS \$10.50** 

Chocolate Brownie, Sticky Date Pudding, Cheesecake